INK TANK SYSTEM PRINTER
L555
Cost
Effective
*As at 28 August 2012, the Epson L-Series offers users the world’s lowest cost per page for any printer using genuine branded supplies from its own maker.
Greater Capacity for Cost Savings
Large integrated ink tanks and highly
affordable ink bottles at just US$5.50

	 Sleep		  Approx. 2.3W
	 Power Off		  Approx. 0.3W
Epson Genuine Ink Bottle	 Page Yield *3	 Order Code
Black		  4,000 pages	 T6641
Cyan			   T6642
Magenta		  6,500 pages (composite yield)	 T6643
Yellow			   T6644
Epson Speciality Media 	 Order Code
Matte Paper Heavyweight A4	 C13S041259
Photo Paper Glossy 4 x 6" 	 C13S042546
Photo Paper Glossy A4 	 C13S042538
Premium Glossy Photo	 C13S041863
Paper 4R
Premium Glossy Photo	 C13S041285
Paper A4
Photo Quality Inkjet Paper A4	 C13S041786
SPECIFICATIONS
L555
Dimensions & Weight
226mm (8.9")